
St. Ignatius Parish Coffee and Donuts
2020 1st Quarter Schedule

Coordinator:  Tina Nguyen

Donut Day: Froada (503) 649-8686

Date Mass Name Phone Email Address

January 5 Early Tina Nguyen (503) 545-8472 75pleiku@gmail.com

Late The Davis Family (503) 771-9252 msdavis9252@msn.com

January 12 Early Tom & Pat Allabastro (708)522-7019 tallabastro@comcast.net

Late Mike Burkart (971)563-5868 mfburkart@gmail.com

Bruce & Julia Farman (971) 344-5749 bfarman@gmail.com

January 19 juliafarman@gmail.com

Late Quoc & Catherine (503) 481-8510 meocat@gmail.com

 quocn77@gmail.com

January 26 Early Aaron Bibles (503)757-8204 abibles@yahoo.com

Late The Davis Family (503)771-9252 msdavis9252@msn.com

Early Bruce & Julia Farman (971) 344-5749 bfarman@gmail.com

February 2 juliafarman@gmail.com

 Late Mike Burkart (971)563-5868 mfburkart@gmail.com

Early John and Salley Swain (503) 367-4075 John_r_swain@hotmail.com

February 9 Late Tina Nguyen (503) 545-8472 75pleiku@gmail.com

February 16

 

February 23 Early Aaron Bibles (503)757-8204 abibles@yahoo.com

 Late Quoc & Catherine (503) 481-8510 meocat@gmail.com

quocn77@gmail.com

March 8 Early Bruce & Julia Farman (971) 344-5749 bfarman@gmail.com

 juliafarman@gmail.com

 Late The Davis Family (503)771-9252 msdavis9252@msn.com

March 15 Early Aaron Bibles (503)757-8204 abibles@yahoo.com

Mike Burkart (971)563-5868 mfburkart@gmail.com

March 22 Early Tom & Pat Allabastro (708)522-7019 tallabastro@comcast.net

 Late Quoc & Catherine (503) 481-8510 meocat@gmail.com

quocn77@gmail.com

March 29 Early John and Salley Swain (503) 367-4075 John_r_swain@hotmail.com

Late Tina Nguyen (503) 545-8472 75pleiku@gmail.com

Italian Dinner No Coffee and Donuts 


